
WINDSURFING NSW Inc.

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AS OF 30 JUNE 2021



Previous Year REVENUE: $

2019/2020 2020/2021

1,050.00        Affiliation 1,200.00           

9,000.00        Insurance 10,040.00         

2,103.30        Regatta proceeds Nationals 7,048.57           

1,100.00        Regatta proceeds Raceboards States -                   

2,656.00        Regatta proceeds Raceboards 3,366.62           

- Regatta proceeds Rippers -                   

1,360.60        Regatta proceeds Foils 3,452.35           

14.16             Interest 1.04                  

- Sponsorship -                   

13,387.78      Sundry income -                   

30,671.84      25,108.58         

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURE:

642.77           Advertising 519.42              

686.18           Association membership fees 285.01              

- Bank fees -                   

-                 Equipment purchase -                   

6,135.00        Insurance 7,770.00           

- Postage, stationary -                   

2,448.00        Regatta costs Nationals 3,372.93           

900.00           Regatta costs States 1,237.20           

1,863.08        Regatta costs Raceboards 2,787.60           

- Regatta costs Rippers -                   

1,100.00        Regatta costs Foils 2,630.00           

13437.78 Sundries -                   

- Trophies -                   

- Chas Powell Memorial -                   

27,212.81      TOTAL EXPENDITURE 18,602.16         

3,459.03        SURPLUS (DEFICIT) ** 6,506.42           

Windsurfing NSW Inc.
Statement of Revenue and Expenditure

 30 June 2021



$

Cashbook Balance 30 June 2020 29,235.41    

Plus revenue 25,108.58    

Less expenses 18,602.16    

Cashbook balance 30 June 2021 35,741.83    

Bank Statement balance 30 June 2021 29,235.41    

Minus unpresented cheques

Total 35,741.83    

Windsurfing NSW Inc.
Bank reconciliation 30 June 2021



25108.58 1,200.00       10,040.00        7,048.57          -               3,366.62      -               3,452.35  1.04     -           -                 

Date Amount Affiliation FeesInsurance Fees

Regatta 

proceeds 

Nationals

Regatta 

proceeds 

Raceboard 

states

Regatta 

proceeds 

Raceboard 

Series

Regatta 

proceeds 

rippers

Regatta 

proceeds 

Foils Interest Sponsors Sundries

31-Jul-20 0.24 0.24

31-Aug-20 0.24 0.24

30-Sep-20 0.23 0.23

07-Oct-20 150.00 150 R Lucas AUS303 Foilers

19-Oct-20 420.00 100 320 Inv 202002 WSC 

31-Oct-20 0.24 0.24

09-Nov-20 70.00 70 P Hewett

23-Nov-20 170.00 170 J Sitters 3 4

27-Nov-20 70.00 70 S Newman AUS1977

30-Nov-20 100.00 100 B Morris G Morris

30-Nov-20 0.09 0.09

25-Jan-21 130.00 130 J Sitters 

29-Jan-21 130.00 130 S Barton

29-Jan-21 225.00 225 R Reynolds Saratoga cash

09-Mar-21 70.00 70 R Reynolds L McMillan AUS 368 443

20-Mar-21 35.00 35 S Newman AUS1977 DAC

09-Apr-21 175.00 175 Foilers cashbox G Morell

09-Apr-21 3127.35 3127.35 Foilers Paypal entries

09-Apr-21 2851.62 2851.62 Raceboards Paypal entries

26-Apr-21 780.00 100 680 Marmong Aff & ins 202105

26-Apr-21 320.00 100 220 St George Aff & ins 202103

26-Apr-21 6563.57 6563.57  Paypal entries

28-Apr-21 220.00 100 120 Saratoga SC Aff & ins 202113

28-Apr-21 1200.00 100 1100 Dobroyd Aff & ins inv 202104

06-May-21 720.00 100 620 IYC Aff & ins inv 202101

07-May-21 320.00 100 220 Hunters Hill Aff & ins 202111

11-May-21 200.00 100 100 Balmoral Aff & ins 202112

13-May-21 460.00 100 360 Stormriders aff & ins 202107

19-May-21 320.00 100 220 koonawarra BSC Aff & ins 202110

07-Jun-21 20.00 20 Marmong ins 202116

10-Jun-21 5240.00 100 5140 WCAA Aff & ins 202106

29-Jun-21 1020.00 100 920 Wave Aff & ins 202108 &15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Windsurfing NSW Inc.
Revenue 30 June 2021

Totals:                                          
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 5 of 6



18,602.16  519.42  285.01        -        -          7,770.00   -            3,372.93     1,237.20     2,787.60  -           2,630.00  -             -          -          

Date

Chq No

Details Amount

Advertisi

ng

Association 

membership 

fees

Bank 

fees

Equipmen

t purchase Insurance

Postage, 

stationary

Regatta 

costs 

Nationals

Regatta 

costs 

Raceboard 

States

Regatta 

costs 

raceboard 

series

Regatta 

costs 

Rippers

Regatta 

costs Foils Sundries Trophies

C Powell 

Memorial

17-Jul-20 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

13-Aug-20 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

17-Sep-20 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

22-Sep-20 tran Fair Trading (Lissa) 285.01       285.01

20-Oct-20 tran order 5595 397.70       397.7

20-Oct-20 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

21-Oct-20 tran inv 60599 Premier Awards 49.50         49.5

04-Nov-20 tran KBSC FOILS Inv20201028 380.00       380

20-Nov-20 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

23-Nov-20 tran TASC Inv 2020 004 RB States 680.00       680

23-Nov-20 tran TASC Inv 2020 007 RB dinners 110.00       110

23-Nov-20 tran AWA Inv 2020 424 5,580.00    5580

02-Dec-20 tran Marmong Inv 202011041 550.00       550

11-Dec-20 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

18-Dec-20 tran Nationals Trophies GK Reid 275.00       275

14-Jan-21 tran webnet fee ( R Reynolds) 26.45         26.45

15-Jan-21 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

28-Jan-21 tran Inv 008 Jervis Bay 1,200.00    1200

02-Feb-21 tran Saratoga SC 1,200.00    1200

02-Feb-21 tran inv 18112020 Bay Restaurant 550.00       550

08-Feb-21 tran inv 202102051 Marmong 625.00       625

19-Feb-21 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

02-Mar-21 tran Inv 02 21 Kurnell Foiling 500.00       500

15-Mar-21 tran Squarespace web hosting 311.12       311.12

15-Mar-21 tran Webhosting 26.45         26.45

15-Mar-21 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

18-Mar-21 tran Inv 31622 NMTG foilers trophies 235.00       235

18-Mar-21 tran inv 20210315 foilers Ht 6 340.00       340

31-Mar-21 tran inv 63651 Premier Awards RB trophies387.60       387.6

16-Apr-21 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

21-Apr-21 tran RB Nationals 2,547.93    2547.93

18-May-21 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

11-Jun-21 tran Netregisrty 12.95         12.95

29-Jun-21 tran AWA Inv 2021 434 2,190.00    2190

-            

-            

-            

-            

Windsurfing NSW Inc.
Expenditure as of 30 June 2021

Totals: 
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